**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

205-45-067201

205-45-067201

205-45-067201

205-45-067201

205-45-067201

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 06/15/11

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2230198

SUSAN JANA

UPS SYSTEM FLYWHEEL,

UPS SYSTEM (W1 Q

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 06/ 15/11
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

I NCLUDI NG FI NAL

SET UP AND COWM SSI ONI NG

ACTI VE PONER
BRAND:

ALPI NE POAER
BRAND:

UPS OPTI ON:
ACTI VE PONER
BRAND:
STANDARD

ALPI NE POAER
BRAND:

UPS OPTI ON:
ALPI NE POAER
BRAND:
ACTI VE PONER
BRAND:

UPS OPTI ON:
03

YEARS 01 -

ALPI NE POAER
BRAND:

ACTI VE PONER
BRAND:

UPS OPTI ON:
ALPI NE POAER
BRAND:

I NCLUDED

ACTI VE PONER
BRAND:

I NC
MODEL :

SYSTEMS | NC
MODEL :

REMOTE NOTI FI CATI ON

I NC
MODEL :

SYSTEMS | NC

MODEL :
REMOTE MONI TOR PANEL
SYSTEMS | NC

MODEL :

I NC
MODEL :

FULL MAI NTENANCE, PER YEAR,

SYSTEMS | NC

MODEL :
I NC

MODEL :
4- W RE
SYSTEMS | NC

MODEL :
I NC

MODEL :

Uumm

* Kk kk

00000

00000

. 00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

$ 92, 843.
$ 140, 000.
$

$ 1, 500.
$ 1, 100.
$ 1,125.
$ 4, 000.
$ 5, 373.
$

$ 2, 520.

00000



